SDS 1000CNL Series
Product 0verview:
The SDS1000CNL family of oscilloscopes offer a high performance-to-price ratio and give the user
good multifunction features and quality.Equipped with a 7-inch LCD display, the user is able to view
a larger portion of the signal under test. A 1GSa/s sampling rate allows you to examine the
instantaneous signal with confidence.  The efficient front panel interface ensures ease of use and
interoperability. SDS1000CML series oscilloscopes include standard functions which make it easier
and faster to complete work. They can analyze signals effectively, greatly improve work efficiency,

Multi interfaces
EasyScopeX software
Ordering Information:
MODEL SDS1000CNL
    SDS1072CNL  70MHz  2 channel
   SDS1102CNL  100MHz  2 channel
    SDS1202CNL+ 200MHz  2 channel
Standard accessories Warranty Card
A USB cable
A QuickStart Guide
A product qualification certificate